Parts.

Part Name

Arm, Lift.stl
Base.stl

Bolt (M8 by 1.25 by
8).stl

Gear, Motor (1m,
8t).stl

Jack O'Lantern
Ferris Wheel
Face.stl

Jack O'Lantern
Tower 1.stl

Jack O'Lantern
Tower 2.stl

Jack O'Lantern
Tower 3.stl

Jack O'Lantern
Tower 4.stl

Lever.stl

Lift.stl

Track Segment 1.stl
Track Segment 2.stl
Track Segment 3.stl
Track Segment 4.stl
Track Segment 5.stl
Track Spacer.stl
Wheel, Axle.stl
Wheel, Cover.stl
Wheel, Frame.stl

Wheel, Gear (1m,
8t).stl

Wheel, Gear (1m,
16t).stl

Wheel, Gear (1m,
40t).stl

Wheel, Gear, Center
(1m, 16t).stl

Wheel, Seat.stl

Quantity

Layer Height (mm)

0.15
0.15
0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

Infill (%)

100
20
20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20
100
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20

20

20

20

Support

No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No



